PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18163
Revised: 12-12-19
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
A seamless replacement for 1’x4’, 2’x2’ and 2’x4’ fluorescent

Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
Performance data are at default CCT of 4000K
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
99968 MLFPFK1X4-215 1x4 Flat Panel Flange Kit
99969 MLFPFK2X2-215 2x2 Flat Panel Flange Kit
99970 MLFPFK2X4-215 2x4 Flat Panel Flange Kit
100995 MLSMKFP14E-215 1x4 Edge Lit Surface Mount Kit
100996 MLSMKFP22E-215 2x2 Edge Lit Surface Mount Kit
100997 MLSMKFP24E-215 2x4 Edge Lit Surface Mount Kit
102258 MLCHK2X2-215 Cable Hanging Kit for 2x2 Edge Lit Flat Panel (4 Wires)
102259 MLCHK2X4-215 Cable Hanging Kit for 1x4 or 2x4 Edge Lit Flat Panel (6 Wires)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
ORDER STRUCTURE :
SIZE ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE CCT
1x4 102960 MLFP14EP30CS 30W
Color Selectable
(3500K, 4000K, 5000K)2x2 102961 MLFP22EP30CS 30W
2x4 102962 MLFP24EP40CS 40W
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18163
Revised: 12-12-19
LED FLAT PANEL EDGE LIT CCT SELECTABLE